MSR Trnava 6.-7.8.1994

Ucast jednotlivcov

muzi | Zeny |seniori| juniori | juniorky

28 | 6 9

43

’ ~ 9 ~ [ ]
Ucast druzstiev

Liga dospelych
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Sut'az jednotlivcov:

Muzi
Jan Tolarovic
Maros Jagersky
Juraj Schultz
Michal Putnoky
René Simansky
Stefan Buchcar
Igor Qualich
Juraj Struhar
Ivan Bus
Roman Blaha
Frantisek Lizak
Jan Jagersky
Roébert Baloun
Lubo$ Andrassy
Tibor Végh
Branislav Svejda
Roman Cambal
Milan Szlaur
Roman Sobcuk
Jozef Kudernac
Lubomir Kontina
Lubomir Hupko
Dusan Pales
Ladislav Rakovicky
Mikulas Elek
Lubo$ Banic
Peter Murin
Roman Kovac

Zeny
Danka Fridrikova
Iveta Véghova
Zuzana Cambalova
Slavka Vancova
Miroslava Vrbova
Danka Kudernacova

Juniori
Ladislav Trnka
Patrik Malec
Pavol Buchcar
Henrich Hutlak
Vladimir Simon¢i¢
Pavol J6za
Juraj Tesak
Ivan Palovic
Pavol Murin

ODD. 1K

PD
KE
BA

PD
BR
PD
BA

KE
PD
KE

145

SddAA

DS
DS
DS
KE
MK1

BA

448

PD
BA
PD
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KE

23
23
20
27
25
23
25
23
24
24
28
25
33
28
31
27
30
24
32
27
24
23
27
27
29
31
32
31

23
27
27
28
33
31

29
28
28
27
32
28
32
28
33

2K

22
25
23
23
24
21
23
27
22
24
32
25
27
27
29
26
27
27
25
28
32
30
33
28
35
30
27
25

29
21
22
36
30
32

23
26
23
26
28
24
30
30
29

3K

SLOVENSKY POHAR

24
23
24
23
24
27
24
25
28
22
26
26
22
24
23
28
24
25
31
30
27
31
31
27
28
32
31
27

23
24
30
27
25
31

24
26
27
28
27
27
26
32
37

4K

22
19
26
23
25
27
24
23
26
26
25
28
24
28
22
25
27
24
26
26
27
26
25
27
25
31
30
29

21
25
30
28
28
28

26
29
26
26
25
36
30
24
26

5K

21
23
23
23
22
23
29
25
23
28
20
28
24
24
27
28
23
24
26
32
20
31
23
29
27
32
24
23

22
25
28
25
34
27

25
24
23
26
29
30
29
28
36

Norma ihriska:

6K

19
25
24
21
24
22
22
25
24
25
23
24
26
26
26
25
23
26
25
27
26
29
26
29
25
29
33

26
25
29
26
26
29

22
24
25
21
22
29
32
35
28

7K

24
23
23
25
23
25
27
27
22
26
25
25
25
22
22
25
24
28
22
25
24
27
25
24
29
28
25

23
21
24
34
23
29

23
26
31
25
22
28
25
29
37

8K

23
22
21
24
26
21
24
21
25
23
25
23
26
26
24
22
31
24
26
24
29
27
33
33
28
31
31

23
26
25
31
31
29

22
21
24
28
26
26
28
26
37

9K

25
23
24
23
22
25
22
27
28
23
25
26
23
24
26
26
26
27
25
25
31
27
29
23
37
24
29

23
24
24
25
28
27

28
23
25
25
30
27
26
28
30

10K
21

20
26
23
22
24
24
23
26
29
22
23
24
26
27
29
26
33
27
25
29
26
29
35
24
26
44

23
26
23
26
32
30

22
26
23
23
26
28
29
36
25

SPOLU
224
226
234
235
237
238
244
246
248
250
251
253
254
255
257
261
261
262
265
269
269
277
281
282
287
294
306
135

236
244
262
286
290
293

244
253
255
255
267
283
287
296
318

11
11

uderov

Priemer BODY SP

22,40 123
22,60 118
23,40 107
23,50 103
23,70 98
23,80 94
24,40 85
24,60 80
24,80 75
25,00 70
25,10 66
25,30 61
25,40 57
25,50 53
25,70 48
26,10 44
26,10 44
26,20 39
26,50 36
26,90 32
26,90 32
27,70 27
28,10 24
28,20 21
28,70 18
29,40 15
30,60 12
27,00

23,60 99
24,40 85
26,20 39
28,60 18
29,00 15
29,30 15
24,40 53
25,30 53
25,50 61
25,50 85
26,70 33
28,30 18
28,70 12
29,60 18
31,80 9



